
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Nr. 

2-1-8 
2-1-4 
2-1-6 
2-1-1 
2-1-5 
2-110 
2-1-3 
2-1-2 
2-1-7 
2-1-9 

Naam 

こぐれ　はやと 
はしづめ　たかし 
ついひじ　まこと 
しみず　たけひさ　 
ひろた　ひさし　 
えんどう　あつし 
たかはし　ゆうき 
かわせ　りゅうた 
なかむら　さとし 
あまり　よういち 

Klasse 
7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

7ｍ 

Beste Td 

39.181 
39.185 
39.187 
39.225 
39.253 
39.254 
39.341 
39.505 
39.664 
39.772 

Verschil 

0.004 
0.006 
0.044 
0.072 
0.073 
0.160 
0.324 
0.483 
0.591 

Beste Snelheid 

41.347 
41.342 
41.340 
41.300 
41.271 
41.270 
41.178 
41.007 
40.843 
40.732 

In Rnd 

8 
6 
4 
6 

10 
4 
6 
4 

10 
7 

Nat/State Licence 

ベストラップタイムの速い順

作成日： 2024/07/21 18:09:12 

計測チーフ 

ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： ISK前橋店 

2024/07/21　スプリントレース 
2024/07/21 スプリントレース 

第２レース予選1 

レース 開始時間 12:30:32 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 

2024/07/21 11:50 


